
 
 
 

Mini Critics’ Choice Award:   

203       More Like Love    Fox Troupe Dancers  Wilmington, NC 

Mini Entertainment Award:   

248       Run, Run, Run    Impulse Dance Project  Wilmington, NC 

Miss Mini Onstage New York:   

2nd Runner Up Sophia Stansfield Impulse Dance Project               Wilmington, NC 

1st Runner Up Tessa Bryant Impulse Dance Project               Wilmington, NC 

Winner Jaicey Thomas The Carolina Strut                      Morehead City, NC 

 

Junior Critics’ Choice Award:   

310       What Might Have Been   Impulse Dance Project  Wilmington, NC 

Junior Entertainment Award:  

309       The One    The Carolina Strut   Morehead City, NC 

Miss Junior Onstage New York:   

2nd Runner Up Jayden Strumm Impulse Dance Project               Wilmington, NC 

1st Runner Up Laci Justice The Carolina Strut                      Morehead City, NC 

Winner Maddie Scheliga Impulse Dance Project               Wilmington, NC 

 

Mr. Junior Onstage New York: 

1st Runner Up Matthew Turner Fox Troupe Dancers                    Wilmington, NC 

Winner Cameron Vanderhaar Impulse Dance Project               Wilmington, NC 

 



 
 
 

Teen Critics’ Choice Award: 

45        Signal    Dance Theatre of Jacksonville  Jacksonville, NC 

Teen/Senior Entertainment Award: 

115        Way to the Future  Fox Troupe Dancers  Wilmington, NC 

Miss Teen Onstage New York: 

2nd Runner Up Auriella Rosendahl Impulse Dance Project               Wilmington, NC 

1st Runner Up Carli Batson Impulse Dance Project               Wilmington, NC 

Winner Madi Toney Impulse Dance Project               Wilmington, NC 

 

Mr. Teen Onstage New York:   

Winner Andrew Reinertsen Wake Forest Academy of Fine Arts      Wake Forest, NC 

 

 

 

Senior Critics’ Choice Award: 

85       About Today    Impulse Dance Project   Wilmington, NC 

Miss Senior Onstage New York: 

2nd Runner Up Meghan Curtin CC & Co. Dance Complex                        Raleigh, NC 

1st Runner Up Hannah Renzulli Fox Troupe Dancers                                Wilmington, NC 

Winner Taylor Stansfield Impulse Dance Project                            Wilmington, NC 

 

 



 
 
 

Mr. Senior Onstage New York: 

1st Runner Up Mattson Williams Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

Winner Andrew Burleson Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

 

HIGH SCORES in the Primary MINI DIVISION 

Primary Mini Soloists TOP 9 

9 196 LILLY TALLMAN (F) I AM NOT ALONE Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

8 233 JOLEE WILSON (F) CAN'T TURN YOU LOOSE Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

7 199 CHLOE AVON (F) YOUR HANDS The Carolina Strut                                    Morehead City, NC 

6 198 GRAYSAN STAFFORD (F) ALAS The Carolina Strut                                    Morehead City, NC 

5 194 DILLYN DAY (F) SUGAR SEA Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

4 195 TYLER COLLINS (F) 1000 YEARS The Carolina Strut                                    Morehead City, NC 

3 197 XIMENA MORALES KAZUNO (F) YELLOW CC & Co. Dance Complex                        Raleigh, NC 

2 231 MCKENNA SINKLER (F) FIRE AND GOLD The Carolina Strut                                    Morehead City, NC 

1 210 JACOB BRYANT (M) INSIDE OF ME Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

 

Primary Mini Duo/Trio TOP 3 

3 201A LULLABY The Carolina Strut                                    Morehead City, NC 

2 242 SUNSHINE & LOLLIPOPS Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

1 243 WHOLE WORLD IS DANCING The Carolina Strut                                    Morehead City, NC 

 

Overall Primary Mini TOP 2 

2 253 KICK IT Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 



 
 

1 225 THE HILL The Carolina Strut                                    Morehead City, NC 

    

HIGH SCORES in the Advanced MINI DIVISION 

Advanced Mini Soloists TOP 5 

5 185 SARAH BETH COBURN (F) NURSERY RHYMES Fox Troupe Dancers                                Wilmington, NC 

4 209 RYLEE GUPTON (F) LAQUADA Carolina Dance Center                            Raleigh, NC 

3 212 SOPHIA STANSFIELD (F) FROM THE GROUND UP Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

2 207 TESSA BRYANT (F) TO BUILD A HOME Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

1 201 JAICEY THOMAS (F) TOUCH THE SKY The Carolina Strut                                   Morehead City, NC 

 

Advanced Mini Duo/Trio TOP 1 

1 189 SAFETY DANCE Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

 

Advanced Mini Group TOP 4 

4 248 RUN RUN RUN Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

3 202 DON'T LOOK DOWN Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

2 224 CROCODILE ROCK Fox Troupe Dancers                               Wilmington, NC 

1 203 MORE LIKE LOVE Fox Troupe Dancers                               Wilmington, NC 

 

Overall Advanced Mini Division TOP 4 

4 248 RUN RUN RUN Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

3 202 DON'T LOOK DOWN Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

2 224 CROCODILE ROCK Fox Troupe Dancers                               Wilmington, NC 



 
 

1 203 MORE LIKE LOVE Fox Troupe Dancers                               Wilmington, NC 

 

HIGH SCORES in the Primary JUNIOR DIVISION 

Primary Junior Soloist TOP 1 

1 187 PHOEBE MCNAMARA (F) THERE IS LIFE The Carolina Strut                                    Morehead City, NC 

 

Primary Junior Duo/Trio TOP 1 

1 238 WORK Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

 

HIGH SCORES in the Advanced JUNIOR DIVISION 

Advanced Junior Soloists TOP 12 

12 303 CAYDA CLARK (F) SVANUR Carolina Dance Center                            Raleigh, NC 

11 299 BELLA SCHOTT (F) NOT TODAY Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

10 274 REAGHAN GIVEN (F) MAD HATTER Wake Forest Academy of Fine Arts      Wake Forest, NC 

9 267 ASHLYN PETERSON (F) TIME OF YOUR LIFE Carolina Dance Center                            Raleigh, NC 

8 290 ABIGAIL TRAMMEL (F) TRUE Carolina Dance Center                            Raleigh, NC 

7 279 MATTHEW TURNER (M) WRAPPED UP Fox Troupe Dancers                               Wilmington, NC 

6 297 HIKARU SMITH (F) WHERE THE LIGHT BEGINS Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

5 291 JAYDEN STRUMM (F) AFTERMATH Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

4 295 HELEN WARNER (F) WEATHER Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

3 298 CAMERON VANDERHAAR (M) LAST NIGHT Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

2 300 LACI JUSTICE (F) HOLDING ON The Carolina Strut                                    Morehead City, NC 

1 302 MADDIE SCHELIGA (F) REVERSO Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

 



 
 
Advanced Junior Duo/Trio TOP 6 

6 287 WILLOW The Carolina Strut                                    Morehead City, NC 

5 288 WILD The Carolina Strut                                    Morehead City, NC 

4 306 WHAT HAVE YOU DONE The Carolina Strut                                    Morehead City, NC 

3 304 PETITE EXPRESSIONS Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

2 307 FLY TOO HIGH Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

1 289 WEARING Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

 

Advanced Junior Group TOP 3 

3 309 THE ONE The Carolina Strut                                    Morehead City, NC 

2 318 COMING TO YOU Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

1 310 WHAT MIGHT HAVE BEEN Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

 

Advanced Junior Line TOP 1 

1 308 BELIEVE Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

 

Overall Advanced Junior Division TOP 5 

5 319 TAKE CONTROL The Carolina Strut                                    Morehead City, NC 

4 286 EMERGENCY Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

3 309 THE ONE The Carolina Strut                                    Morehead City, NC 

2 318 COMING TO YOU Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

1 310 WHAT MIGHT HAVE BEEN Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

 

 



 
 
 

HIGH SCORES in the Primary TEEN DIVISION 

Primary Teen Soloist TOP 1 

1 075 LOGAN HILL (F) RIVERSIDE The Carolina Strut                                    Morehead City, NC 

 

Primary Teen Duo/Trio TOP 1 

1 097 FUEL TO FIRE The Carolina Strut                                    Morehead City, NC 

 

Primary Teen Group TOP 1 

1 109 DOWNTOWN legacy dance project                       Kinston, NC 

 

Overall Primary Teen TOP 1 

1 109 DOWNTOWN legacy dance project                Kinston, NC 

 

HIGH SCORES in the Advanced TEEN DIVISION 

Advanced Teen Soloists TOP 20 

20 033 KRISTEN GURGANUS (F) A CASE OF YOU Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

19 122 ADRIANNA FULTZ (F) STANDING THERE The Carolina Strut                                    Morehead City, NC 

19 019 CARSON PHILLIPS (F) WITH LOVE The Carolina Strut                                    Morehead City, NC 

18 047 MELINA STEENBERG (F) EARTH Fox Troupe Dancers                               Wilmington, NC 

17 139 NATHAN HARDISON (M) LAVISH Fox Troupe Dancers                               Wilmington, NC 

17 067 ADDISON BROWNE (F) POISON Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 



 
 

16 010 REGAN MOORE (F) INFINITY Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

15 025 ISABEL FRICK (F) ALL THROUGH THE NIGHT Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

14 073 MADDIE MAXWELL (F) RESOLVE The Carolina Strut                                    Morehead City, NC 

13 074 KAYLA STYLL (F) MY HEART LEADS THE WAY CC & Co. Dance Complex                        Raleigh, NC 

12 112 TRACY ANN MCWILLIAMS (F) EX'S AND OH'S Wake Forest Academy of Fine Arts      Wake Forest, NC 

11 140 MILAN RAMOS (F) UPGRADE U Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

10 064 ASHLEIGH BRACKETT (F) LATELY Wake Forest Academy of Fine Arts      Wake Forest, NC 

9 002 JULES GRISSLER (F) DARLING Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

8 111 EMMA HUTCHINSON (F) HYPNOTIZED Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

7 032 PIPER COLLINS (F) RETROGRADE Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

6 070 RACHEL THOMPSON (F) TONIGHT CC & Co. Dance Complex                        Raleigh, NC 

5 028 CAROLINE CREDLE (F) LIGHTS Carolina Dance Center                            Raleigh, NC 

4 066 CAILTIN PARRISH (F) SOLEMN Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

3 069 AURIELLA ROSENDAHL (F) REPEATING Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

2 072 CARLI BATSON (F) WASTED TIME Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

1 004 MADI TONEY (F) LUX Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

 

Advanced Teen Duo/Trio TOP 8 

8 128 MONEY IN THE BANK Wake Forest Academy of Fine Arts      Wake Forest, NC 

8 041 THE WAY YOU MAKE ME FEEL Wake Forest Academy of Fine Arts      Wake Forest, NC 

7 087 CARGO The Carolina Strut                                    Morehead City, NC 

6 015 ESMERELDA Wake Forest Academy of Fine Arts      Wake Forest, NC 

5 037 STORMY WEATHER Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

4 052 WE SHARE EVERYTHING Wake Forest Academy of Fine Arts      Wake Forest, NC 

3 127 SHUT IT DOWN Wake Forest Academy of Fine Arts      Wake Forest, NC 

2 099 ME & YOU Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 



 
 

1 100 SORROW Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

 

Advanced Teen Group TOP 10 

10 130 I WOULD DIE 4 U Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

9 144 KEEP IT 100 Fox Troupe Dancers                               Wilmington, NC 

8 017 WINNER TAKES IT ALL Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

7 061 YOUR DAY WILL COME Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

6 058 BELLA DONNA TWIST Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

5 135 "B" Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

4 115 WAY TO THE FUTURE Fox Troupe Dancers                               Wilmington, NC 

3 077 WASH OVER ME Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

2 086 GALLOWS Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

1 085 ABOUT TODAY Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

 

Advanced Teen Line TOP 7 

7 079 SCREAM Fox Troupe Dancers                               Wilmington, NC 

6 138 WORK Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

5 143 THROW SOME Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

4 044 NEVER REALLY LOVED YOU ANYWAYS Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

3 096 LOST IT TO TRYING Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

2 093 THUNDER BAY Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

1 045 SIGNAL Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

 

 

 



 
 
 

Advanced Teen Small Production TOP 1 

1 050 GLACIER Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

 

Advanced Teen Large Production TOP 1 

1 060 TAKE OFF WITH US Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

 

Overall Advanced Teen Division TOP 18 

18 143 THROW SOME Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

17 106 SMOOTH CRIMINAL Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

16 130 I WOULD DIE 4 U Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

15 144 KEEP IT 100 Fox Troupe Dancers                               Wilmington, NC 

14 118 THRIFT SHOP Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

13 044 NEVER REALLY LOVED YOU ANYWAYS Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

12 017 WINNER TAKES IT ALL Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

11 096 LOST IT TO TRYING Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

10 061 YOUR DAY WILL COME Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

9 058 BELLA DONNA TWIST Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

8 135 "B" Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

7 115 WAY TO THE FUTURE Fox Troupe Dancers                               Wilmington, NC 

6 093 THUNDER BAY Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

5 077 WASH OVER ME Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

4 050 GLACIER Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

3 086 GALLOWS Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 



 
 

2 045 SIGNAL Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

1 085 ABOUT TODAY Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

 

HIGH SCORES in the Primary SENIOR DIVISION 

Primary Senior Soloists TOP 1 

1 159 KAILEY HOWARD (F) SHOWSTOPPER legacy dance project                 Kinston, NC 

 

HIGH SCORES in the Advanced SENIOR DIVISION 

Advanced Senior Soloist TOP 14 

14 173 NATALIE OLDANI (F) SHOW ME LOVE Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

13 157 JILLIAN TRACY (F) I'M IN LOVE The Carolina Strut                                    Morehead City, NC 

12 169 MADISON BYRD (F) HARD TO LOVE Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

11 171 CHARLOTTE HOOD (F) THE LAST MOMENT CC & Co. Dance Complex                        Raleigh, NC 

10 165 MATTSON WILLIAMS (M) NOW Impulse Dance Project                            Wilmington, NC 

9 179 SHANNON MARTELLS (F) FALLING Fox Troupe Dancers                                Wilmington, NC 

9 155 SKYLER ALTMAN (F) LOVE Fox Troupe Dancers                                Wilmington, NC 

9 154 BROOKE HOWARD (F) MONTANA Fox Troupe Dancers                                Wilmington, NC 

9 151 KHORII TINSON (F) KEEP ME Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

8 149 SYDNEY LOWE (F) MADLY IN LOVE Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

7 156 LINDSAY FISHER (F) NIGHTMARE Wake Forest Academy of Fine Arts      Wake Forest, NC 

6 176 BRELYN REECE (F) WONDER Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

5 170 ANDREW BURLESON (M) SMALL THINGS Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

4 166 CARA ROLLINGER (F) RESOLUTION Impulse Dance Project                            Wilmington, NC 

3 172 MEGHAN CURTIN (F) THE FEAR CC & Co. Dance Complex                        Raleigh, NC 



 
 

2 161 HANNAH RENZULLI (F) CRYSTALLIZE Fox Troupe Dancers                                Wilmington, NC 

1 167 TAYLOR STANSFIELD (F) IN BETWEEN Impulse Dance Project                           Wilmington, NC 

 

Advanced Senior Duo/Trio TOP 2 

2 105 LONG AGO Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

1 040 CONSTANT CREATION Dance Theatre of Jacksonville               Jacksonville, NC 

 

 

 

 

 


